User Manual
ADAM-6700 Series
Intelligent I/O Gateway
ADAM-6700 User Manual ii
Copyright
The documentation and the software included with this product are copyrighted 2021
by Advantech Co., Ltd. All rights are reserved. Advantech Co., Ltd. reserves the right
to make improvements in the products described in this manual at any time without

40047~40048 reserve
40201 0
Type Code
R/W
40202 1
40203 2
40204 3
40205 4
40206 5
40207 6
40208 7
40209 reserve Read
43 ADAM-6700 User Manual
Appendix A
M
odbus Table
A.2 ADAM-6750 12DI/12DO Intelligent I/O Gateway
40211 Module Name 1
Read
40212 Module Name 2
40221 All AI Channel Enable R/W
Address (0X):
Address (0x) Channel Description Attribute
0x0001 0
DI Value Read
0x0002 1
0x0003 2
0x0004 3
0x0005 4
0x0006 5
0x0007 6
0x0008 7
0x0009 8
0x0010 9
0x0011 10
0x0012 11
0x0017 0
DO Value R/W
0x0018 1
0x0019 2